
ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
1 FS05 - LOSS OF SUPPORT SYSTEMS 245 days Mon 12/12/11 Fri 16/11/12
2 Meetings with ONR 228 days Mon 12/12/11 Thu 25/10/12
3 Meeting 1 - Functional analysis and bounding scenarios presentation 0 days Mon 12/12/11 Mon 12/12/11
4 Meeting 2 - Presentation of updated Analyses 0 days Wed 07/03/12 Wed 07/03/12
5 Meeting 3 - Fault Studies Workshop 0 days Wed 14/03/12 Wed 14/03/12
6 Meeting 4 - Fault Studies TM 0 days Wed 02/05/12 Wed 02/05/12
7 Meeting 5 - Fault Studies TM 0 days Wed 27/06/12 Wed 27/06/12
8 Meeting 6 - Fault Studies TM 0 days Wed 12/09/12 Wed 12/09/12
9 Meeting 7- Fault Studies Convergence meeting 0 days Thu 25/10/12 Thu 25/10/12

10 Action 1 - Analysis of support systems 200 days Mon 13/02/12 Fri 16/11/12
11 Task 1 - analysis of single faults 188 days Mon 13/02/12 Wed 31/10/12
12 Report A - Single events analysis Rev A 121 days Mon 13/02/12 Mon 30/07/12
13 draft report 91 days Mon 13/02/12 Mon 18/06/12
14 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 18/06/12 Mon 18/06/12
15  ONR review 30 days Tue 19/06/12 Mon 30/07/12
16 Report B - Probabilistic Analysis Rev A 70 days Mon 07/05/12 Fri 10/08/12
17 draft report 40 days Mon 07/05/12 Fri 29/06/12
18 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 29/06/12 Fri 29/06/12
19  ONR review 30 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 10/08/12
20 Report C - Transient Analysis Rev A 118 days Wed 15/02/12 Fri 27/07/12
21 draft report 88 days Wed 15/02/12 Fri 15/06/12
22 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 15/06/12 Fri 15/06/12
23  ONR review 30 days Mon 18/06/12 Fri 27/07/12
24 Reports A/B/C - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 30 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 21/09/12
25 draft report 30 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 21/09/12
26 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
27 Report D - justification of the current design / eventual design changes (if applic 72 days Mon 09/07/12 Tue 16/10/12
28 draft report 60 days Mon 09/07/12 Fri 28/09/12
29 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
30  ONR review 12 days Mon 01/10/12 Tue 16/10/12
31 Report D - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 11 days Wed 17/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
32 draft report 11 days Wed 17/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
33 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
34 Task 2 - analysis of CCF 158 days Mon 26/03/12 Wed 31/10/12
35 Report E - CCF  analysis -  TLOCC analysis 94 days Mon 16/04/12 Thu 23/08/12
36 draft report 74 days Mon 16/04/12 Thu 26/07/12
37 Transmission to ONR 0 days Thu 26/07/12 Thu 26/07/12
38  ONR review 20 days Fri 27/07/12 Thu 23/08/12
39 Report F - CCF analysis - Justification of CCF for electrical systems 81 days Mon 26/03/12 Mon 16/07/12
40 draft report 61 days Mon 26/03/12 Mon 18/06/12
41 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 18/06/12 Mon 18/06/12
42 ONR Review 20 days Tue 19/06/12 Mon 16/07/12
43 Report G - CCF analysis - Analysis of CCF on  DEL/DVL systems 82 days Mon 28/05/12 Tue 18/09/12
44 draft report 70 days Mon 28/05/12 Fri 31/08/12
45 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
46 ONR Review 12 days Mon 03/09/12 Tue 18/09/12
47 Reports E to G - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 11 days Wed 19/09/12 Wed 03/10/12
48 draft report 11 days Wed 19/09/12 Wed 03/10/12
49 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 03/10/12 Wed 03/10/12
50 Report H - Justification of design / evolutions of design - CCF analyses Rev A (i 72 days Mon 09/07/12 Tue 16/10/12
51 draft report 60 days Mon 09/07/12 Fri 28/09/12
52 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
53  ONR review 12 days Mon 01/10/12 Tue 16/10/12
54 Report H - Update following ONR comments  (If needed) 11 days Wed 17/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
55 draft report 11 days Wed 17/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
56 Transmission to ONR 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
57 Task 3 - analysis of other systems  / Other documents 126 days Mon 14/05/12 Mon 05/11/12
58 Analysis of SAR/SGN - included in report A - See Task 1 88 days Mon 18/06/12 Fri 19/10/12
59 Transmission of Rev A to ONR 0 days Mon 18/06/12 Mon 18/06/12
60  ONR review 30 days Tue 19/06/12 Mon 30/07/12
61 Transmission of Rev B to ONR 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
62 Report I - Analysis of other HVAC systems (not EVR/DCL) - Rev A 92 days Mon 04/06/12 Tue 09/10/12
63 draft report 67 days Mon 04/06/12 Tue 04/09/12
64 Transmission to ONR 0 days Tue 04/09/12 Tue 04/09/12
65  ONR review 25 days Wed 05/09/12 Tue 09/10/12
66 Report I - Other HVAC systems (incl. EVR/DCL) + ONR comments (if needed) 70 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 26/10/12
67 draft report 50 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 28/09/12
68 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
69  ONR review 20 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
70 Report J - FS02 A8 - Diversity analysis - Rev A 81 days Mon 14/05/12 Mon 03/09/12
71 draft report 51 days Mon 14/05/12 Mon 23/07/12
72 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 23/07/12 Mon 23/07/12
73  ONR review 30 days Tue 24/07/12 Mon 03/09/12
74 Report J - Update following ONR comments (if needed) 45 days Tue 04/09/12 Mon 05/11/12
75 draft report 45 days Tue 04/09/12 Mon 05/11/12
76 Transmission to ONR 0 days Mon 05/11/12 Mon 05/11/12
77 Task 4 - Design changes 93 days Mon 25/06/12 Wed 31/10/12
78 Opening of Stage 1 CMFs - Single events 70 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 28/09/12
79 draft CMF 50 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 31/08/12
80 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
81  ONR review and approval 20 days Mon 03/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
82 Opening of Stage 1 CMFs - CCF analyses (If needed) 37 days Mon 03/09/12 Tue 23/10/12
83 draft CMF 25 days Mon 03/09/12 Fri 05/10/12
84 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 05/10/12 Fri 05/10/12
85  ONR review and approval 12 days Mon 08/10/12 Tue 23/10/12
86  Stage 3 and Handover package 18 days Mon 08/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
87 Draft handover package / Stage 3 10 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
88 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
89  ONR review and approval 8 days Mon 22/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
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ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
90 Task 5 - PCSR Update 65 days Mon 20/08/12 Fri 16/11/12
91 Draft PCSR Updates 53 days Mon 20/08/12 Wed 31/10/12
92 Draft PCSR Chapters 40 days Mon 20/08/12 Fri 12/10/12
93 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 12/10/12 Fri 12/10/12
94  ONR review 13 days Mon 15/10/12 Wed 31/10/12
95 Final PCSR Chapters 12 days Thu 01/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
96 Update following ONR comments (including reviews) 12 days Thu 01/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
97 Submission of Final chapters 0 days Fri 16/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
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